
 

05-July-2018 06-July-2018 07-July-2018 08-July-2018 
17:00-18:30  
Session-1; 6 Slots 
 

07:00-09:30 
Breakfast & Beach 

07:00-09:30 
Breakfast & Beach 

07:00-09:00 
Breakfast & Beach 

18:30-20:00 
Poster-1 
 

09:30-10:30 
Session-2; 4 Slots 

09:30-10:30 
Session-5; 4 Slots 

09:30-10:15 
Session-9; 3 Slots 

20:00-21:30 
Dinner 
 

10:30-11:30 
Poster-2  

10:30-11:30 
Poster-5 

10:15-11:00 
Round-Table-4 

21:30-22:00 
Slot-O1 

11:30-12:30 
Session-3; 4 Slots 
 

11:30-12:30 
Session-6; 4 Slots 

11:00- 
Hi-Tea & Check-Out  

22:00- 
Round-Table-1 

12:30-13:15 
Poster-3 
  

12:30-12:45 
ACS Updates 
 

 

 13:15-15:30 
Lunch 
 

12:45-13:15 
Poster-6  

 

 15:30-16:15 
Session-4; 3 Slots 
 

13:15-15:30 
Lunch 
 

 

 16:15-16:30 
RSC Updates 
 

15:30-16:30 
Session-7; 4 Slots 
 

 

 16:30-17:30 
Poster-5 
 

16:30-17:30 
Poster-7 

 

 17:30-22:00 
Beach & Dinner @Bay15 
 

17:30-18:15 
Session-8; 3 Slots 

 

 22:00- 
Round-Table-2 

18:15-20:00 
Poster-8 
 

 

  20:00-21:30 
Dinner 
 

 

  21:30-22:00 
Slot-O2 
 

 

  22:00- 
Round-Table-3 

 

 



 

1 Arakawa, Masashi Kyushu University arakawa@chem.kyushu-univ.jp  

2 Bagchi, Sayan NCL Pune s.bagchi@ncl.res.in 

3 Chakrabarty, Suman S N Bose Centre sumanc@bose.res.in 

4 Chakrapani, Harinath IISER Pune harinath@iiserpune.ac.in 

5 Das, Avisek IACS Kolkata mcsad@iacs.res.in  

6 Das, Dibyendu IISER Kolkata dasd@ iiserkol.ac.in 

7 Dasgupta, Jyotishman TIFR Mumbai dasgupta@tifr.res.in 

8 De, Mrinmoy IISc Benguluru md@iisc.ac.in 

9 Dutta, Anindya IIT Bombay anindya@chem.iitb.ac.in  

10 Datta, Ankona TIFR Mumbai ankona@tifr.res.in 

11 Ganguly, Aparna RSC gangulya@rsc.org 

12 George, Subi JNCASR Benguluru george@jncasr.ac.in 

13 Gupta, Deeksha ACS D_Gupta@acs.org 

14 Hazra, Amrita IISER Pune amrita@iiserpune.ac.in 

15 Jana, Biman IACS Kolkata pcbj@iacs.res.in 

16 Jana, Chandan IIT Guwahati ckjana@iitg.ernet.in 

17 Kapoor, Shobhna IIT Bombay shobhnakapoor@chem.iitb.ac.in 

18 Krishnamoorthy, G TIFR Mumbai gk@tifr.res.in 

19 Kundu, Sabuj IIT Kanpur sabuj@iitk.ac.in 

20 Madhavan, Nandita IIT Bombay nanditam@chem.iitb.ac.in 

21 Maji, Biplab IISER Kolkata bm@iiserkol.ac.in  

22 Mandal, Pankaj IISER Pune pankaj@iiserpune.ac.in 

23 Mondal, Jagannath TIFR Hyderabad jmondal@tifrh.res.in 

24 Mukherjee, Arnab IISER Pune arnab.mukherjee@iiserpune.ac.in  

25 Mukherjee, Saptarshi IISER Bhopal saptarshi@iiserb.ac.in 

26 Nag, Angshuman IISER Pune angshuman@iiserpune.ac.in  

27 Narayan, Rishikesh IIT Goa rishikesh.narayan@iitgoa.ac.in 

28 Patra, Abhijit IISER Bhopal abhijit@iiserb.ac.in 

29 Patwari, G Naresh IIT Bombay naresh@chem.iitb.ac.in  

30 Prabhudesai, Vaibhav TIFR Mumbai vaibhav@tifr.res.in 

31 Sankararaman, S IIT Madras sanka@iitm.ac.in 

32 Sarma, Bani Kanta Shiv Nadar banikanta.sarma@snu.edu.in  

33 Sengupta, Durba NCL Pune d.sengupta@ncl.res.in 

34 Sharma, Kamendra IIT Bombay k.sharma@chem.iitb.ac.in 

35 Shirhatti, Pranav TIFR Hyderabad pranavrs@tifrh.res.in  

36 Singh, Anand IIT Kanpur anands@iitk.ac.in  

37 Singh, Prashant Chandra IACS Kolkata sppcs@iacs.res.in 

38 Singh, Ravi P IIT Delhi ravips@chemistry.iitd.ac.in 

39 Venkatramani, Ravindra TIFR Mumbai ravi.venkatramani@tifr.res.in 

 

 

 

 



Arakawa, Masashi Application of cluster chemistry to astrochemistry: Molecular evolution involving mineral clusters 

Bagchi, Sayan Arresting an unusual amide tautomer using divalent cations 

Chakrabarty, Suman How do the proteins talk to each other? 

Chakrapani, Harinath Controlled Fragmentation of Organosulfur Compounds 

Das, Avisek Molecular Mechanisms of Active Transport of Metal Ions across Biological Membranes 

Das, Dibyendu Substrate Channeling in Short Peptide Assemliees 

Dasgupta, Jyotishman Ultrafast C-H activation in water with visible light and molecular O2 

De, Mrinmoy Different phases of 2D-MoS2 and their related applications 

Dutta, Anindya Preferential solvation through specific and non-specific interactions 

Dutta, Ankona Tuning Chemical Probes to the Biological Buffer 

Ganguly, Aparna RSC Updates 

George, Subi Sequence Controlled, Mulit-Componenet Supramolecular Polymerization 

Gupta, Deeksha ACS Updates 

Hazra, Amrita Our attempts at understanding specificity in enzyme-catalyzed reactions 

Jana, Biman Decoding some aspects of working priciple of molecular motor proteins 

Jana, Chandan C-H Functionalization Enabled Multi Component Reactions (CHF-MCRs)  

Kapoor, Shobhna Biophyicals Insights into the Role of Membrane Dynamics in Diseases 

Krishnamoorthy, G Structural heterogeneity during protein folding-unfolding transitions 

Kundu, Sabuj Utilization of Methanol as a C1 Source 

Madhavan, Nandita A Modular Approach to Developing Ion Channel Mimics 

Maji, Biplab Applications of Manganese Catalyzed (De)Hydrogenation Reactions 

Mandal, Pankaj Confinement Effect in CsPbBr3 Perovskite Nanoplatelets 



Mondal, Jagannath Computer Simulation for Quantifying Protein-Ligand Recognition  

Mukherjee, Arnab Internal Friction in Protein Folding: friction or the lack of it? 

Mukherjee, Saptarshi Luminescent nanoclusters through "unusual" ligands 

Nag, Angshuman B-Site Doping of Perovskite Nanocrystals 

Narayan, Rishikesh Biology Oriented Navigation of Chemical Space for the Discovery of Novel Inhibitors 

Patra, Abhijit What Can Be Done With Porous Organic Polymers?  

Patwari, G Naresh Asymmetry without chiral carbons 

Prabhudesai, Vaibhav Molecular anion dynamics and conical intersection 

Sankararaman, S Atom economic oxidative carbonylative annulation  

Sarma, Bani Kanta Understanding the various aspects of carbonyl-carbonyl interactions 

Sengupta, Durba Unravelling protein-lipid interactions by simulations 

Sharma, Kamendra Spontaneous Sequestration of Proteins into Hydrophobic Liquid Crystal Droplets 

Shirhatti, Pranav Using atomic/molecular scattering as a soft and universal probe for surfaces 

Singh, Anand Cascade reactions of arynes 

Singh, Prashant Chandra Role of Fuorocarbon Group in the Hydrogen Bond Network of Fluoroethanols: From Bulk to Surface study 

Singh, Ravi P Asymmetric catalysis at a remote place 

Venkatramani, Ravindra Molecules as Electronic Breadboards 


